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Women / XG / 12
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jahlea Harris793
TAGS EP

8.850 9.300 9.5008.400 36.050
2 1T 8T 2T 1T

1T

Emma Hudson796
TAGS EP

9.050 8.800 9.2009.000 36.050
1 11T 2T 5T 1T

1T

Mikayla Peterson804
TAGS EP

8.600 9.250 9.0509.050 35.950
6T 3T 1 11 3 

3 

Caitlyn Kottke814
TAGS S

8.650 9.300 9.3508.300 35.600
5 1T 12 4 4 

4 

Alice Hovendon813
TAGS S

8.300 9.000 9.6008.600 35.500
15T 8T 7 1 5 

5 

Irene Azcona742
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.450 9.000 9.2008.700 35.350
10 8T 4* 5T 6T

6T

Sadie Sullivan806
TAGS EP

8.500 9.200 8.9508.700 35.350
8T 5T 4* 13 6T

6T

Kinsley Albores741
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.750 9.200 9.2008.050 35.200
4 5T 14 5T 8 

8 

Carly Bazille702
Flips

8.500 9.050 8.8508.700 35.100
8T 7 4T 16 9 

9 

Hailey Thielbar819
TAGS S

8.400 8.700 9.5008.400 35.000
11T 13T 8T 2T 10 

10 

Hannah West809
TAGS EP

8.200 8.900 8.5509.000 34.650
18 10 2T 18 11 

11 

Raili Peterson805
TAGS EP

8.300 8.800 9.0008.400 34.500
15T 11T 8T 12 12 

12 

Isabella Schneider763
TCT

8.400 9.250 8.9007.800 34.350
11T 3T 17T 14T 13 

13 

Eva Potjer710
Flips

8.600 8.300 9.2007.900 34.000
6T 18 16 5T 14 

14 

Olivia Measells803
TAGS EP

8.250 8.100 9.2008.350 33.900
17 19 11 5T 15 

15 

Isabel Sherry778
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.100 8.500 9.1507.800 33.550
19 16T 17T 10 16 

16 

Emily Eisterhold703
Flips

8.350 8.500 8.5007.950 33.300
14 16T 15 19 17 

17 

Julianna Harritt794
TAGS EP

8.400 8.600 7.9508.150 33.100
11T 15 13 20 18 

18 

Lila Vischer808
TAGS EP

8.000 8.700 8.7007.400 32.800
20 13T 19 17 19 

19 

Samara McClaine709
Flips

8.800 7.900 8.9006.700 32.300
3 20 20 14T 20 

20 
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